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First Name Last Name Email Organisation Country of Residence Student 

Edith Arndt edith.arndt@unimelb.edu.au Centre of Excellence for Biosecurity Risk 
Analysis, University of Melbourne Australia  

Niklas Björklund niklas.bjorklund@slu.se Swedish University of Agricultural Sciences 
(SLU) Risk Assessment of Plant Pests Sweden  

Johanna Boberg Johanna.Boberg@slu.se Swedish University of Agricultural Sciences 
(SLU) Risk Assessment of Plant Pests Sweden  

Catherine Bradshaw catherine.bradshaw@metoffice.gov.uk Met Office United Kingdom  

Ewelina Czwienczek ewelina.czwienczek@efsa.europa.eu European Food Safety Authority (EFSA) Italy  

Martin Damus martin.damus@canada.ca Canadian Food Inspection Agency Canada  

Alice Delbianco alice.delbianco@efsa.europa.eu European Food Safety Authority (EFSA) Italy  

Gabriel Díaz Padilla diazgabriel1282@gmail.com Instituto Nacional de Investigaciones 
Forestales, Agrícolas y Pecuarias (INIFAP) Mexico  

Laura Doughty l.doughty@cabi.org CAB International United Kingdom  

Hui Fang hfang4@ncsu.edu Center for Integrated Pest Management, 
North Carolina State University United States  

Ramanagouda Gaviyappanavar ramu.gouda5@gmail.com International Crops Research Institute for 
the Semi-Arid Tropics (ICRISAT) India  

Ciro Gardi ciro.gardi@efsa.europa.eu European Food Safety Authority (EFSA) Italy  

Magdalena Gawlak mgieta@gmail.com Institute of Plant Protection - National 
Research Institute Poland  

Salla Hannunen salla.hannunen@foodauthority.fi Finnish Food Authority Finland  

Yu Bing Huang ybhuang@tari.gov.tw Taiwan Agricultural Research Institute Taiwan  

Tomasz Kałuski tomaszkaluski@gmail.com Institute of Plant Protection - National 
Research Institute Poland  

Joanna Kamasa jkamasa08@gmail.com Institute of Plant Protection - National 
Research Institute Poland  

Delin Kang kangdelin@cau.edu.cn China Agricultural University China Y 

Frank Koch frank.h.koch@usda.gov USDA Forest Service, Southern Research 
Station United States  
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Anastasia Korycinska anastasia.korycinska@defra.gsi.gov.uk Department for Environment, Food and 
Rural Affairs (Defra) United Kingdom  

Krzysztof Krawczyk k.krawczyk222@gmail.com Institute of Plant Protection - National 
Research Institute Poland  

Darren Kriticos Darren.Kriticos@csiro.au Commonwealth Scientific and Industrial 
Research Organisation (CSIRO) Australia  

Wojciech Kubasik W.Kubasik@iorpib.poznan.pl Institute of Plant Protection - National 
Research Institute Poland  

Feng-Chyi Lin fclin@tari.gov.tw Taiwan Agricultural Research Institute Taiwan  

Alyssa Lowry a.lowry@cabi.org CAB International United Kingdom  

Alan MacLeod alan.macleod@defra.gov.uk Department for Environment, Food and 
Rural Affairs (Defra) United Kingdom  

Melanie Newfield melanie.newfield@mpi.govt.nz Ministry for Primary Industries New Zealand  

Godshen Pallipparambil grpallip@ncsu.edu Center for Integrated Pest Management, 
North Carolina State University United States  

Françoise Petter petter@eppo.int European and Mediterranean Plant 
Protection Organization (EPPO) France  

Camille Picard cp@eppo.int European and Mediterranean Plant 
Protection Organization (EPPO) France  

Stefano Preti stefano.preti@ext.efsa.europa.eu European Food Safety Authority (EFSA) Italy  

Yujia Qin yujia899889@163.com China Agricultural University China  

Andrew Robinson apro@unimelb.edu.au Centre of Excellence for Biosecurity Risk 
Analysis, University of Melbourne Australia  

Maria Chiara Rosace mariachiara.rosace@ext.efsa.europa.e
u European Food Safety Authority (EFSA) Italy Y 

Daria Rzepecka daria.m.rzepecka@gmail.com Institute of Plant Protection - National 
Research Institute Poland  

Katarzyna Sadowska k.sadowska@iorpib.poznan.pl Institute of Plant Protection - National 
Research Institute Poland  

Ana Clariza Samayoa anaclariza@gmail.com National Chung Hsing University Taiwan  

Kishan Sambaraju kishan.sambaraju@gmail.com Natural Resources Canada, Canadian Forest 
Service Canada  
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Berta Sánchez Berta.Sanchez@ec.europa.eu European Commission, Joint Research 
Centre Spain  

Vaddi Sridhar sridhar.v@icar.gov.in Indian Institute of Horticultural Research 
(ICAR) India  

Vivek Srivastava viveksrivastava09@gmail.com University of British Columbia Canada Y 
Franz Streissl franz.streissl@efsa.europa.eu European Food Safety Authority (EFSA) Austria  

Shan-Guan Syu b10327012@gmail.com National Chung Hsing University Taiwan Y 

Yu Takeuchi yu.takeuchi@usda.gov Center for Integrated Pest Management, 
North Carolina State University United States  

Wee Tek Tay weetek.tay@csiro.au Commonwealth Scientific and Industrial 
Research Organisation (CSIRO) Australia  

Raphael Trouve raphael.trouve@unimelb.edu.au Centre of Excellence for Biosecurity Risk 
Analysis, University of Melbourne Australia  

Melanie Tuffen melanie@mgtuffen.com 
Royal Horticultural Society (formerly); 
Department for Environment, Food and 
Rural Affairs (current) 

United Kingdom  

Robbert van den Dool robbert.vandendool@wur.nl Wageningen University & Research Netherlands Y 

Antonio Vicent Civera vicent_antciv@gva.es Instituto Valenciano de Investigaciones 
Agrarias (IVIA) Spain  

Huiwen Wang wanghw@mail.baphiq.gov.tw Bureau of Animal and Plant Health 
Inspection and Quarantine (BAPHIQ) Taiwan  

Yannan Wang s20183192435@cau.edu.cn China Agricultural University China Y 

Yi-Tzu (Cindy) Weng cindyweng@mail.baphiq.gov.tw Bureau of Animal and Plant Health 
Inspection and Quarantine (BAPHIQ) Taiwan  

Denys Yemshanov denys.yemshanov@canada.ca Natural Resources Canada, Canadian Forest 
Service Canada  

Yu Zhang s20183192438@cau.edu.cn China Agricultural University China Y 
 


